		Moteur de recherche de fiches techniques de composants électroniques
   French  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.FR
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
74HC4851-Q100 Fiches technique (PDF) - NXP Semiconductors
	No de pièce	 74HC4851-Q100
	Télécharger
 74HC4851-Q100 Télécharger
	Taille du fichier	   260.37 Kbytes
	Page	  21 Pages
	Fabricant	 NXP [NXP Semiconductors]
	Site Internet	 http://www.nxp.com
	Logo
	Description	 8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with injection-current effect control
74HC4851-Q100 Datasheet (PDF)
Télécharger Fiches technique
	No de pièce	 74HC4851-Q100
	Télécharger	 74HC4851-Q100 Click to download
	Taille du fichier	   260.37 Kbytes
	Page	  21 Pages
	Fabricant	 NXP [NXP Semiconductors]
	Site Internet	 http://www.nxp.com
	Logo
	Description	 8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with injection-current effect control
	74HC4851-Q100 Fiches technique (HTML) - NXP Semiconductors
74HC4851-Q100 Détails du produit
General description
The 74HC4851-Q100; 74HCT4851-Q100 are high-speed Si-gate CMOS devices and are specified in compliance with JEDEC standard no. 7A.
The 74HC4851-Q100; 74HCT4851-Q100 are 8-channel analog multiplexers/demultiplexers with three digital select inputs (S0 to S2), an active-LOW enable input (E), eight independent inputs/outputs (Y0 to Y7) and a common input/output (Z). The devices feature injection-current effect control, which has excellent value in automotive applications where voltages in excess of the supply voltage are common.
With E LOW, one of the eight switches is selected (low impedance ON-state) by S0 to S2.
With E HIGH, all switches are in the high-impedance OFF-state, independent of S0 to S2.
The injection-current effect control allows signals at disabled analog input channels to exceed the supply voltage without affecting the signal of the enabled analog channel.
This eliminates the need for external diode/resistor networks typically used to keep the analog channel signals within the supply-voltage range.
This product has been qualified to the Automotive Electronics Council (AEC) standard Q100 (Grade 1) and is suitable for use in automotive applications.
Features and benefits
■ Automotive product qualification in accordance with AEC-Q100 (Grade 1)
   ◆ Specified from -40 °C to +85 °C and from -40 °C to +125 °C
■ Injection-current cross coupling < 1 mV/mA
■ Wide supply voltage range from 2.0 V to 6.0 V for 74HC4851-Q100
■ ESD protection:
   ◆ MIL-STD-883, method 3015 exceeds 2000 V
   ◆ HBM JESD22-A114F exceeds 2000 V
   ◆ MM JESD22-A115-A exceeds 200 V (C = 200 pF, R = 0 )
■ Latch-up performance exceeds 100 mA per JESD 78 Class II level A
■ Low ON-state resistance:
   ◆ 400 Ω (typical) at VCC = 2.0 V
   ◆ 215 Ω (typical) at VCC = 3.0 V
   ◆ 120 Ω (typical) at VCC = 3.3 V
   ◆ 76 Ω (typical) at VCC = 4.5 V
   ◆ 59 Ω (typical) at VCC = 6.0 V
Applications
■ Analog multiplexing and demultiplexing
■ Digital multiplexing and demultiplexing
■ Signal gating
■ Automotive application
	Numéro de pièce similaire - 74HC4851-Q100
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
Nexperia B.V. All right...
74HC4851-Q100
293Kb / 19P	   8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with injection-current effect control
Rev. 3 - 18 February 2020
More results
	Description similaire - 74HC4851-Q100
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
NXP Semiconductors
74HCT4851
114Kb / 20P	   8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with injection-current effect control
Rev. 02-2 September 2008
Texas Instruments
SN74HC4851
689Kb / 21P	[Old version datasheet]   8-CHANNEL ANALOG MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER WITH INJECTION-CURRENT EFFECT CONTROL
SN74HC4851
630Kb / 22P	[Old version datasheet]   8-CHANNEL ANALOG MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER WITH INJECTION-CURRENT EFFECT CONTROL
NXP Semiconductors
74HC_HCT4851
122Kb / 20P	   8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with injection-current effect control
Rev. 02-2 September 2008
Nexperia B.V. All right...
74HC4851-Q100
293Kb / 19P	   8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with injection-current effect control
Rev. 3 - 18 February 2020
74HC4851
310Kb / 19P	   8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with injection-current effect control
Rev. 4 - 15 May 2023
Texas Instruments
SN74HC4851-Q1
294Kb / 15P	[Old version datasheet]   8-CHANNEL ANALOG MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER WITH INJECTION EFFECT CONTROL
NXP Semiconductors
74HC_HCT4852
123Kb / 20P	   Dual 4-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with injection-current effect control
Rev. 03-2 September 2008
Nexperia B.V. All right...
74HC4852-Q100
847Kb / 21P	   Dual 4-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with injection-current effect control
74HCT4852
297Kb / 19P	   Dual 4-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with injection-current effect control
Rev. 4 - 28 April 2020
More results
À propos de NXP Semiconductors
NXP Semiconductors est une société multinationale cotée en bourse qui conçoit, développe et fabrique un large éventail de semi-conducteurs et de circuits intégrés pour diverses applications, y compris les marchés automobiles, industriels, de communications et de consommation.
La société a été fondée en 2006 et a son siège à Eindhoven, aux Pays-Bas.
NXP propose un large portefeuille de produits, notamment des microcontrôleurs, des microprocesseurs, des circuits intégrés d'authentification sécurisés, des ICS de gestion de l'alimentation, des composants RF et des micro-ondes et des solutions de capteurs, entre autres.
Les produits de l'entreprise sont conçus pour être économes en énergie, sécurisés et fiables, et sont utilisés dans une variété d'applications, y compris les systèmes automobiles, l'automatisation et le contrôle industriels, les maisons et les bâtiments intelligents et les appareils connectés.
NXP est dédié à l'innovation et à la satisfaction des clients, et s'engage à fournir à ses clients les meilleures solutions semi-conductrices pour répondre à leurs besoins.
*Ces informations sont fournies à titre informatif uniquement, nous ne serons pas responsables des pertes ou dommages causés par les informations ci-dessus.
	Lien URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Politique de confidentialité
	ALLDATASHEET.FR
ALLDATASHEET vous a-t-il été utile ?  [ DONATE ]
À propos de Alldatasheet   |
Publicité   |
Contactez-nous   |
Politique de confidentialité   |
Echange de liens   |
Fabricants
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com